AMS20A/30A/40A/60A Series
Air Management System
Electro-Pneumatic Regulator Type
How to Order
AMS 40 A LF 04 C PN M G
Symbol Description
Vq
Body size
20 30 40 60
Vw Pipe thread type
R Rc V V V V
N NPT V V V V
F G V V V V
H Without attachments V V V V
+
Ve Port size
01 1/8 V — — —
02 1/4 V V — —
03 3/8 — V V —
04 1/2 — — V —
06 3/4 — — — V
10 1 — — — V
00 Without attachments V V V V
+
Vr
Electro-Pneumatic regulator, Residual
pressure relief 3-port solenoid valve
N.O./N.C.
C N.C. (Normally closed) V V V V
D N.O. (Normally open) V V V V
+
Vt Air management hub Protocol
SA Standalone (When wireless adapter is connected∗3: Wireless remote) V V V V
PN PROFINET, OPC UA (When wireless adapter is connected∗3: Wireless base) V V V V
EN EtherNet/IPTM, OPC UA (When wireless adapter is connected∗3: Wireless base) V V V V
EC EtherCAT∗4 (When wireless adapter is connected∗3: Wireless base) V V V V
+
Vy
Electro-Pneumatic regulator,
Air management hub
Unit
K∗1 EXA1/ITV: Units selection function V V V V
M∗2 EXA1/ITV: SI units only V V V V
+
Vu
Residual pressure relief
3-port solenoid valve
Manual
override
G Non-locking push type V V V V
E Push-turn locking type (Manual) V V V V
q e r t yw u
∗1  Applies to overseas destinations only
∗2  Fixed units   Instantaneous flow : L/min
Accumulated flow : L
Pressure : kPa, MPa
Temperature : °C
∗3  The wireless adapter is sold separately. (Refer to page 48.)
∗4  EtherCAT is not compatible with OPC UA. In addition, the PLC (Programmable Logic Controller)/controller must support EoE (Ethernet over EtherCAT).
∗  The connection cable for the standby electro-pneumatic regulator/residual pressure relief valve is connected.
N.C. N.O.
Symbol
21
F #
T #
P #
2
#
P
#F
#
T
1
X101 Without residual pressure relief 3-port solenoid valve